
 

 

 ADDENDUM THREE 

 

 
DATE:  October 12, 2012 
 
TO:  All Vendors  
 
FROM: Mary Lanning, Buyer 

State Purchasing Bureau  
 
RE:  RFP Number 4119Z1 

 

 

SCOPE OF ADDENDUM 
The following is an RFP change to Appendix G, page 5 of RFP 4119Z1: 

 

Pricing Schedule 1 Labor: Design, Development and Implementation (DDI) 

Year  Total 

Cost 

Staff 

by 

Title 

Number 

of Staff 

 

Rate 

per 

Hour 

By 

Staff 

 

Estimated 

Hours 

(project) 

 

Extended 

Price 

 

Grand 

Total 

Staff 
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Hours 

 

Grand 
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2013          

2014          

2015          

2016          

2017          

2018          

2019          

2020          

2021          

2022          
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2023          

2024          

2025          

2026          

2027          

2028          

 

The States Cost Proposal Sheet(s) must be signed and completed per the request for proposal 

instructions. The RFP Cost Proposal Sheet must be submitted in the separately sealed package. 

 

This addendum will become part of the proposal and should be acknowledged with the 
RFP. 
 


